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3 EF 1200V EnF3@I54 20A 250V a—RK3mft

Et—4— 1.0kW 4P 6.1A

(Ao n—4—BHR)
TIEEEN 19KkW

4 ox% 120, 220, 320, 430rpm

(95~450rpm TEE D FET)
9 AEE H280kg

FRFLRE>

1400

790

990
920

R=WANyN=
ATFYVARRYFYF

FRhN—

JYRhyS

R=WFlF
ATV AR

916

781

———

(ERERER
tANhy7

= (RESEER)

R—IWREBENY RV

| 645 |

z g ii N'T'Si i ig 2h ATA TR S
§ FAH : 20150422 |B X: & X MS-30V
iR T 28 ffF N & MC-22900F




